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Sherman, Clay& Co- piAUfft
STEIMWAY DEALERS 13th and Broadway I I fill II

V

188 Fli OAKLAND. Fog

Flint Edw P, real estate, r Orange cor
Perry

—Elijah T, r 1269 Castro
—Geo, r Athol av cor E 19th
FLINT GEORGE B, President and

Manager Flint's Pharmacy, r 550
Hobart

—Howard, elk, r 1269 Castro
—Jas P, r 1269 Castro
—Jane H Mrs, died Oct 21, 1897
—Saml, r 772 Tel av
—Walter P, architect, r 574 Sycamore
—Wm R, r 574 Sycamore
FLINT'S PHARMACY, George B

Flint President and Manager 1161
Broadway, Telephone Main 156

Floating Society of Christian En-
deavor 1822 7th

Flodberg Anna Mrs, r 1122 E 19th
Flood Isabella Mrs, r 1202 West
—Robert, stone cutter, r 1202 West
—Thos, lab, r 714 Linden
—Wm F, r 714 Linden
Flora Alvin B, house mover, r 1624

Myrtle
—Chas A, condr O T Co
—E H, r 1393 Bdy
— Ernestine Mrs, r 1900 Goss
—Melvin R, housemover, r 1624 Myrtle
Florence Edw, porter J J Hanifln & Co,

r Berkeley
Flores Frank E, elk Olimpia & Woods,

r 803 Jefferson
Fiorina Marie Mrs, r 659 Jackson
Flossman Boniface, florist 257 12th,

40th cor Linden
Flcto Emma Miss, r 512 E 15th
—John H, physician S F, r 533 27th
—Mary K Miss, r 533 27th
Floud John W, gardener, r 1420 Filbert
—Lizzie M Miss, stenog Belden & Cook

r 1420 Filbert
Flournoy Virginia L Mrs, r 807 Isabella
Floyd John H, coachman, r 1448 Ade-

line
Fluno Francis J, reader First Church

of Christ Scientist, r 1319 Grove
Flynn Alice Miss, r 805 Peralta
—Alice Miss, r 35th nr Market
—Andrew J, elk J T Moran, r 1405 11th—Anna Miss, r 1519 8th
—Edw J, emp S P Co, r 907 Willow
—Ella M Miss, bkkpr A H Ackerman, r

1461 7th
—Fannie Miss,

tailoress
r 1405 11th

—Helen A Miss, r 609 E 18th
—Hugh, blksmith S P Co, r 826 Wood
—Jas, horseshoer A McAuley, r 35th nr

West
—Jas, emp S P Co, r 824 Lydia
—Jas F, eng S P Co, r 827 Cedar
—Jas T, elk, r 1461 7th
—Jas W, mach S P Co, r 1519 8th
—J M, emp Judson Mfg Co
—John, emp S P Co, r 603 Bdy

Flynn John P, elk, r 1461 7th
—John S, painter, r 1361 18th
—Jos A, r 827 Cedar
— Katie Miss, r 35th nr Market
—Lawrence, r 1405 11th
—Lucy Mrs, r 1405 11th
—Lucy E Miss, elk F H Bruning, r 1405

11th
—Maggie Miss, r 805 Peralta
—Maggie Miss, r 824 Lydia
—Mamie Miss, r 1405 11th
—Margaret Miss, r 35th nr Market
—Margaret Miss, r 1461 7th
—Martin C, mach, r 827 Cedar
—Mary Miss, r 35th nr Market
—Mary Mrs. r 827 Cedar
—Mary Mrs, r 1005 22d rear
—Mary Mrs, r 1361 18th
—Mary E Miss, r 1361 18th

—Maurice J, painter P N Kuss, r 1361

18th
—May Miss, r 805 Peralta
—May Miss, elk, r 824 Lydia
—Michael, emp S P Co, r 805 Peralta
—Michael, horseshoer, r 561 5th
—Patrick, r 35th nr Market
—Patrick, dry goods 1117 Bdy, r 226 9th
—Patrick, lab, r 408 6th
—Patrick, wood and coal 1459 7th, r

1461 7th
-P J, mach S P Co, r 906 Washn
—Robt, lab, r 376 7th
—Rose Mrs, r 709 Adeline
—Sarah Miss, r 1461 7th
—Timothy J, policeman, r 1361 18th

—Wm H, lab, r 718 Center
Foard George, milk vendor, r 915 28th
—John W, r 915 28th
—Josephine Miss, r 915 28th
—Lizzie Mrs, r 915 28th
Focacci Carl, lab, r 653 Myrtle
—Francisco, r 657 Myrtle
—Louis, carp, r 663 Myrtle
Focha M Mrs, r 1418 E 11th
—Manuel F, died March 31, 1898

Foffel Fannie Miss, r Bray av nr E 14th

—Frances Miss, elk Lace House, r

Bray av nr E 14th
—Frank, r Bray av nr E 14th

Fogarty Anna F Miss, stenog F E
Whitney, r 511 Hobart

—Jas J, r 511 Hobart
—John N, r 1312 Market
—Marie L Miss, r 511 Hobart
—Matthew, r 1312 Market
—May Miss, stenog, r 1312 Market
—Sherman S, r 511 Hobart
—Wm, emp W F & Co, r S F
—Wm G, jeweler, r 511 Hobart
Foge A C, mach O I Wks, r 966 Jeffer-

son
Fogg Ellen Mrs, r 1636 Myrtle
—Geo E, surveyor 1004 Bdy
—Geo H, real estate 1463^ Bdy, r 654

Tel av
—Grace H Miss, r 1636 Myrtle
—Jas L, moved to 'Niles

N. CLARK & SONS, 1M» Spear St., Su FranebM

Fire Brick and Fire Clay


